Special Education Teaching and Services Credential Regulation Changes

Webcast Host Sites – August 10, 2010
This list will be updated as additional sites offer to host the webcast

Contact the individual listed to reserve a space at the hosted webcast near you!
	Agency
	Contact
	E-Mail

	Antelope Valley District
	Cindy Lintemoot
	clintemoot@avhsd.org

	Butte County
	Dawn Christensen
	dchriste@bcoe.org

	Calaveras County
	Melissa Truelock
	mtruelock@ccoe.k12.ca.us

	Colusa County
	Kiffin Reading
	kreading@ccoe.net

	El Dorado County
	Kim Adams
	kadams@edcoe.org

	Five Acres Therapeutic School
	Gregory Constant
	gconstant@5acres.org

	Fresno County
	Jan Uyeno
	juyeno@fcoe.org

	Glenn County
	Gladys Lopez
	glopez@glenncoe.org

	Imperial County
	Lorie Shirley
	lshirley@icoe.org

	Kern County
	Evelyn Feliciano
	evfeliciano@kern.org

	Kings County
	Michelle Shannon
	mshannon@kings.k12.ca.us

	Lassen County
	Stacy Russell
	SRussell@lassencoe.org

	Los Angeles County
	Marshall Grayson
	grayson_marshall@lacoe.edu

	Madera County
	Kristen Andersen
	kandersen@maderacoe.k12.ca.us

	Marin County
	Linda Rittenberry
	lritt@marin.k12.ca.us

	Mendocino County
	Samantha Travis
	sam@mcoe.us 

	Merced County
	Shannon Espinosa
	sespinosa@mcoe.org 

	Modoc County
	Gail Eppler
	geppler@modoccoe.k12.ca.us

	Mono County
	Rhea Kherby
	rkerby@monocoe.k12.ca.us

	Napa County
	Helen Mitchell
	hmitchell@ncoe.k12.ca.us

	North Coast Beginning Teacher Program
	Corinne Muelrath
	cmuelrath@scoe.org

	Orange County
	Susana Fernandez
	sfernandez@ocde.us

	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified School District
	Judi Carmona
	jcarmona@pylusd.org

	Red Bluff UESD
	Rachelle Sousa
	rsousa@rbuesd.org

	Riverside County (2 sites)
	Sandi Kengen
	SKENGEN@rcoe.us

	Sacramento County
	Michelle Mickela
	mmickela@scoe.net

	San Bernardino County (2 sites)
	Jenny Teresi
	jenny_teresi@sbcss.k12.ca.us

	San Diego County
	Cynthia Free
	crfree@sdcoe.net

	San Francisco County
	Annette Minafo
	minafoa@sfusd.edu

	San Joaquin County
	Lorna Thompson
	lthomson@sjcoe.net

	San Luis Obispo County
	Heidi Hopkins
	hhopkins@slocoe.org

	San Mateo County
	Valerie Flatt
	vflatt@smcoe.k12.ca.us

	Santa Clara County
	Mary Jane Roberts
	Mary_Jane_Roberts@sccoe.org

	Agency
	Contact
	E-Mail

	Santa Cruz County
	Sue Corso
	scorso@santacruz.k12.ca.us

	Solano County
	Nancy Gunther
	NGunther@Solanocoe.net

	Stanislaus County
	Suzanne Lazar
	slazar@stancoe.org

	Sutter County
	Kathy Tamez
	kathyt@sutter.k12.ca.us

	Tulare County
	Enid Brinkman
	enidb@tcoe.org

	Tuolumne County
	Danna Fritz
	DFritz@tuolcoe.k12.ca

	Ventura County
	Janet Faherty
	jfaherty@vcoe.org

	Yolo County
	Linda Legnitto
	linda.legnitto@ycoe.org


The Commission will provide a specific log-in 2 to 3 business days prior to the webcast as well as the handout for the presentation. If there is any change in your reservation to be a host or a desktop viewer, we ask that you contact Albert Kim at akim@ctc.ca.gov to cancel your reservation to allow another agency to be added as a participant. 
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